SkyBell Technologies Inc.

1 Jenner, Suite 100 Irvine California 92618 United States TEL: 1-310-722-8771 FAX: NA

Date: 2023-04-03

FCC ID: 2ADXI-SBCH10

To the attention of Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division

Attestation Statements

Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(i) Filing

SkyBell Technologies Inc. certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought **is not** "covered" equipment prohibited from receivingan equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(5)(ii) Filing

SkyBell Technologies Inc. certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant **is not** identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely yours,

Desire Myia
175184D6E081462

Desiree Mejia, COO SkyBell Technologies Inc.

TEL: 1-310-722-8771

FAX: NA

E-mail: desiree@skybell.com